2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

JOI

Num Name

0910
0914
0921
0922
0918
0919
0913
0904
0920
0903
0905
0912
0923
0906
0909
0911
0915

Cure, Janique
Reimer, Madison
Adedayo, Inioluwa
McMillan, Kenzie
Laderoute, Emery
Mariano, Lily
Gallant, Beckett
Phelan, Adley
Porhownik, Lily
Mitchell, Morgan
Saurette, Kali
Olfert, Julia
Smith, Violet
Toffan, Kaiya
Sammut, Quinn
Bugera, Phillippa
Sherstyuk, Adelina

Club/Team

Tamarack
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans

Beausejour
Beausejour
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Beausejour
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Selkirk
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Tamarack
Spartans

0908 Pauls, Lauren Prair. Reign
0907 McLaughlin, Charlee Prair. Reign
0901 James-Bychuk, Brielle Prair. Reign
0902 Limpright, Ella Prair. Reign
0900 Brak, Victoria Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0512 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke Panthers
0527 Miller, Kenzie Spartans
0511 Pantel, Brielle Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0509 Sayyarat, Amiyah Panthers
0522 Cordeiro, Grier Spartans
0503 Truong, Alivia Panthers
0506 Henschel, Keira Panthers
0518 Sheridan, Amari Wpg. Gym. Centre
0515 Cheung, Amelia Wpg. Gym. Centre
Num Name Club/Team
0510 Toet, Carmyn Panthers

0516
0519

Farrell, Emma
Crosbie, Izzy

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

0523 Maclean, Ainsley Spartans
0507 Lopez, Melina Panthers
0504 Black, Fiona Panthers
JO2 2013C

Num Name Club/Team
0508 Okorom, Mela Panthers
0524 Molinski-Sereda, Kylyn Spartans
0517 Hewitt, Madison ~ Wpg. Gym. Centre
0520 Frohlich, Sadie Wpg. Gym. Centre
0505 Dubeck, Grace Panthers
0514 Frost, Bethany Selkirk

March 28, 2022 6:33:02 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.57510.0G
8.900 100§
9.000 100G
8.75010.08
8.6501008
9.000 100G
9.125 100G
8.65010.08
8.750 1008
8.52510.08
9.05010.0G
9.100 100G
8.600 1008
9.000 100G
8.87510.08
8.37510.08
8.65010.08
8.325 1008
8.65010.08
7.67510.08
8.75010.08
8.300 1008

Vault
Score Place
8.82510.02
8.80010.03
8.850 100

Vault
Score Place
9.02510.01
8.700 10-03T
8.800 1002
8.400 1005
8.700 10.03T
8.000 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.775100]
8.45010.04
8.500 10.03
8.600 10-02
8.400 1005
8.250 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.7251004
8.87510.02
8.75010.03
9.100 1001
8.550 1006
8.5751005

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0G
9.000 100G
9.07510.0G
8.900 1008
8.600 1008
9.300 10.0G
8.500 1008
8.4501008
8.4501008
8.6751008
8.8751008
8.6501008
8.700 1008
7.55010.0B
6.95010.0B
8.150 1008
8.600 1008
7.750 10.0B
6.85010.0B
7.65010.0B
6.45010.0B
8.0501008

Ubars
Score Place
8.5251001]
8.3001003
8.4751002

Ubars
Score Place
8.65010.01]
8.62510.02
8.200 1005
8.300 1004
8.600 1003
7.050 10.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.3001003
8.600 1002
8.200 1006
8.250 1004
8.2251005

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.55010.04
8.7501002
8.250 1005
8.5751003
6.77510.06

Beam
Score Place
9.375100G
9.500 100G
9.050 100G
9.025 100G
9.200 10.0G
9.225 100G
9.000 100G
9.075 100G
8.95010.08
8.87510.08
8.200 10.0S
8.500 1008
8.625 1008
9.400 100G
9.475100G
8.525 1008
8.000 1008
8.8751008
8.650 1008
8.95010.08
9.000 10.0G
7.700 10.0B

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.0]
8.40010.03
8.600 10.02

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.30010.03
9.20010.05
9.250 10.04
8.900 1006
9.40010.01T

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01T
9.15010.05
9.20010.01T
9.20010.01T
9.20010.01T
8.500 10.06

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.400 10.02
9.10010.03
8.85010.04
8.700 1005
8.000 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.325 100G
9.400 100G
8.8751008
9.200 10.0G
9.325 100G
8.125 1008
9.000 100G
9.050 10.0G
9.000 10.0G
9.050 10.0G
8.900 1008
8.775 1008
9.100 100G
8.725 1008
9.25010.0G
9.300 100G
8.6751008
8.5751008
9.250 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
8.6751008
8.800 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.0
8.85010.02
8.400 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.12510.04
9.37510.0]
8.800 1005
8.250 1006
9.300 10.03

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.0]
9.100 10.02
8.5251005
8.65010.04
8.450 1006
8.9501003

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.02
9.17510.01
8.9751003
8.950 1004
8.8251005
8.200 1006

All-Around
Score Place

37.625
36.800
36.000
35.875
35.775
35.650
35.625
35.225
35.150
35.125
35.025
35.025
35.025
34.675
34.550
34.350
33.925
33.525
33.400
33.375
32.875
32.850

All-Around
Score Place

36.200
34.350
34.325

1
2
3

All-Around
Score Place

36.400
35.750
35.575
34.750
34.450
33.750

1

AN AW

All-Around
Score Place

36.725
35.000
34.825
34.650
34.300
33.925

1

AN AW

All-Around
Score Place

36.150
36.000
35.575
35.150
34.650
31.550

1
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2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

JO2 20124

Num Name

1004 Kaczmarz, Reese
1011 Altman, Yaelle
1017 Couzens, Aedre
0526 Colburn, Kacey
1009 Simard, Charlotte
1026 Tasse, Alia

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Springers
Tamarack
Selkirk
Panthers

1006 Cunningham, Norah Wpg. Gym. Centre

1013 Skilnik-Wilk, Beatriz

JO2 2012B

Num Name

1018 Bell, Meredith
1016 Enns, Maelle

1027 Addo-Asante, Jaira
1005 Manitowich, Marin
1020 Burley, Laine

1008 Abraham, Ainslee

1012 Singer-Abrams, Claudia

1010 Souque, Rielle

JO2 2011

Num Name

1024 Reid, Juliana

1025 Girardin, Grace
1015 Friesen, Sydney
1014 Schroeder, Lacey
1023 Fandych, Avery
1022 Fandych, McKenna

JO2 2010

Num Name

1001 Pendulak, Mekenna
1002 De Luna, Emma
1021 Vaags, Stephanie
1007 McRae, Chloe

JO2 2007-2009

Num Name

0502 Suver, Gabriela
0500 Semenchuk, Elle
0501 Stirling, Tabita
0513 Osnach, Sheridan
0525 Dueck, Abigayle
0521 Rulen, Roxanne
0528 Zeller, Brooklyn

Spartans

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Panthers
Spartans
Springers
Selkirk
Spartans
Spartans

Club/Team

Beausejour
Panthers
Tamarack
Tamarack
Beausejour
Beausejour

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Beausejour
Selkirk

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Selkirk
Tamarack
Spartans
Selkirk

March 28, 2022 6:33:03 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.75010.01
8.50010.05
8.02510.07
8.72510.02
8.600 1004
8.1751006
8.62510.03
7.95010.08

Vault
Score Place
8.87510.0]
8.72510.02
8.400 1007
8.62510.04T
8.62510.04T
8.6501003
8.12510.08
8.57510.06

Vault
Score Place
8.825100]
8.4251004
8.45010.03
8.55010.02
7.82510.06
7.97510.05

Vault
Score Place
8.700 10.02
8.47510.03
8.15010.04
8.800 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.250 1001
9.02510.03
8.95010.04
9.12510.02
8.75010.06
8.37510.07
8.8751005

Ubars
Score Place
9.55010.0]
8.950 1004
9.10010.02T
8.700 1006
8.800 1005
9.100 10.02T
8.650 1007
8.400 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.55010.01T
9.55010.01T
9.12510.06
9.37510.03
9.20010.04
9.15010.05
8.750 1008
8.900 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.8501003
8.700 1004
9.05010.02
8.550 1005
9.200 1001
8.400 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501002T
8.95010.02T
9.37510.0]
8.800 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.22510.02
8.47510.03
7.92510.04
7.42510.07
7.57510.06
7.85010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.200 10.03
9.47510.0]
9.025 10.04
8.75010.06
8.250 1008
8.27510.07
8.900 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.03
9.52510.0]
9.35010.02
8.92510.06
9.000 10.04T
8.400 10.07
9.000 10.04T
8.100 1008

Beam
Score Place
8.82510.02
9.02510.01
8.45010.05
8.500 10.-03T
8.050 1006
8.500 10.03T

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.325100]
8.850 1003
8.800 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.02T
9.200 10.02T
9.600 10.0]
9.200 10.02T
9.000 10.05
8.900 1006
8.200 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.02
9.40010.01
9.25010.03
9.100 10.04
9.02510.05
8.950 1006
8.850 1007
8.550 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.02
8.97510.07T
9.45010.0]
9.15010.03T
9.05010.05
9.025 10.06
8.97510.07T
9.150 10.03T

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.02
9.400 10.0]
9.07510.04
9.15010.03
8.750 1005
8.450 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.02
9.22510.0]
8.950 1003
8.87510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.57510.0]
9.42510.02
9.27510.03
8.600 1006
9.07510.04
8.6251005
8.550 1007

All-Around
Score Place
36.975 1
36.050 2
35850 3
35550 4
35175 5
34475 6
34400 7
33.800 8
All-Around
Score Place
37.075 1
36.775 2
36.325 3
36.075 4
35875 5
35225 6
34850 7
34.725 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.675 1
35.550 2
35.025 3
34750 4
33825 5
33325 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.075 1
35.975 2
35.325 3
35275 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.275 1
36.875
36.300 3
34850 4
34250 5
33.475 6T
33475 6T
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2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0217 Slater, Kate Springers
0227 Kulezycki, Kaiya ~ Wpg. Gym. Centre
0216 Merrifield, Lakyn Springers
0208 Young, Zalika Panthers
0204 Capina, Milaine Panthers
0205 Dolphin, Dayvanee Panthers
0207 McCrea, Meleah Panthers
0206 Fehr, Sienna Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0117 Nishi, Leah Springers
0113 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0107 Hiebert, Browning Tamarack
0115 Walkoski, Arianna Springers
0131 Cybulsky, Brooke Spartans
0111 Kellsey, Taya Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0116 Zarrillo, Sofia Springers
0130 Cunningham, Jaxine Spartans
0114 Phillips, Momo Springers
0127 Evason, Kenzie Selkirk
0108 Hebert, Neveah Tamarack
0112 Lariviere, Lucie Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0104 Kehler, Paisley Springers
0102 Ghuman, Avneet Springers
0121 Lowdon, Maelle Wpg. Gym. Centre
0100 Fitzpatrick, Holly Springers
0109 Albrecht, Annika Panthers
0123 Belanger, Ruby Wpg. Gym. Centre
0119 Lumax, Laiton Swan Valley
Num Name Club/Team
0110 Dorge, Lea Panthers
0101 Fornoles, Daveen Abigail Springers
0122 Tetrault, Mia Wpg. Gym. Centre
0103 Verity, Anna Springers

0120
0124
0126

Crosbie, Catherine

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Sutherland, Peyton Wpg. Gym. Centre

Grant, Avery

Selkirk

March 28, 2022 6:33:03 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.800 10.02
8.700 10.03T
8.700 1003T
8.650 1005
8.300 1006
7.800 10.07
7.600 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
8.90010.03
9.300 1001
8.45010.06
8.50010.05
8.600 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.02
9.400 1001
8.85010.03
8.65010.04
8.500 10.06
8.55010.05

Vault
Score Place
8.50010.05
8.85010.01
8.75010.03T
8.35010.06
8.7501003T
8.25010.07
8.800 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.50010.01
8.800 10.07
9.30010.03
9.15010.04
9.450 10.02
8.95010.06
9.05010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501003
9.000 10-02
8.65010.04T
8.300 1008
8.65010.04T
9.100 1001
8.65010.04T
8.450 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.050 1001
8.600 1004
8.8001003
7.15010.05T
7.15010.05T

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
7.900 10.05
8.100 1004
8.600 1002
8.3001003
6.95010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.250 1001
9.000 10.03
9.05010.02
8.300 1006
8.65010.04
7.25010.07
8.4501005

Ubars
Score Place
8.95010.03T
9.15010.01
8.9501003T
8.8501005
9.100 10-02
7.75010.07
8.150 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.500 10.02T
8.600 1001
8.450 1004
8.500 10.02T
8.200 10.07
8.400 10-05T
8.000 1008
8.400 10.05T

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.0]
8.700 1003
8.800 1002
8.200 10.05T
8.200 10.05T
8.25010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.45010.03
8.900 10.02
7.950 10.06
8.10010.05
8.350 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.650 1005
9.100 10.02
8.95010.03
8.100 1006
8.700 10.04
6.85010.07

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.02
8.800 1003
8.300 10.06
8.15010.07
8.400 10.04
9.200 10.0]
8.35010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
8.65010.05
9.20010.03
9.40010.0]
9.150 10.04
7.750 10.06T
7.75010.06T
7.50010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.45010.0]
9.20010.03
8.600 1004
8.150 1005
7.95010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.01T
9.30010.01T
8.900 1003
8.500 1004
7.85010.06
8.050 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.15010.03
8.600 1007
9.100 10.04
9.200 10.02
8.650 10.05T
8.650 10.05T

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.45010.0]
9.000 10.05
9.30010.03
8.450 1006
9.150 10.04
8.400 1007

All-Around
Score Place
35.950 1
35.050 2
35.000 3
34900 4
34650 5
33550 6
32200 7
31950 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.500 1
36.100 2
35900 3
34.050 4
32.000 5
31950 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.250 1
35.050 2
34750 3
33.700 4
32750 5
31.900 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.300 1
35650 2
35500 3
34.700 4T
34.700 4T
32850 6
32.750 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.200 2
35550 3
35450 4
35.400 5
35.050 6
33950 7
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2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

JO3 20104

Num Name

0202 Leveille, Christina
0225 Teperto, Kennedy
0215 Gross, Hope

0211 Schellenberg, Keira
0222 DiNella, Aria
0235 Sacher, Lillian
0230 Kraemer, Allie

JO32010B

Num Name

0213 Chan, Alexa
0223 Reyes, Gabbie
0203 Rivard, Lilia
0219 Watson, Maya
0231 Stewart, Eva
0236 Young, Brooklyn
0226 Rodgers, Ella

JO3 2010C

Num Name

0214 Robson, Grace
0237 Reimer, Hannah
0220 Fortin, Faye
0224 Marcoux, Maélle
0229 Ermak, Alina
0210 Rusk, Cailey
0234 Hammond, Emma

JO3 2009

Num Name

0201 Kishore, Surabhi
0212 Busch, Kaitlyn
0221 Paletta, Esme
0232 Penner, Georgia
0233 Kadzviti, Jessie

0200 Courchaine, Addisyn

Club/Team

Panthers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Springers

Selkirk

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Spartans

Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Springers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Panthers

Swan Valley

Prair. Reign
Tamarack

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Club/Team

Springers
Tamarack

Swan Valley

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Prair. Reign
Selkirk

Spartans

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Spartans
Spartans
Panthers

0228 Smigelski-Hildebrandt, PaytBmair. Reign

0209 Doerksen, Amelia
0218 Stevenson, Taylor

JO3 2006-2007

Num Name

0118 Bell, Breanna

0128 Moshkovich, Jessica
0105 Klassen, Analeigh
0106 Alder, Yael

JO4 2014

Num Name
0606 Klassen, Braelyn

Selkirk
Swan Valley

Club/Team

Swan Valley
Spartans
Tamarack
Tamarack

Club/Team

Panthers

March 28, 2022 6:33:03 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.55010.01
9.200 10.02
8.50010.05
8.8501003T
8.85010.03T
8.35010.06
8.25010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10071
8.100 1006
8.550 1005
9.05010.03
7.75010.07
8.65010.04
9.300 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.00010.01T
9.00010.01T
8.90010.03T
8.55010.05
8.35010.06
8.900 1003T
7.400 10.07

Vault
Score Place
9.250 10.02
8.500 10.09
9.000 10-03
8.85010.05
8.75010.07
9.300 1001
8.800 1006
8.700 1008
8.95010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.05010.03
9.100 10-02
8.900 10.04

Vault
Score Place

8.15010.01

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.03
9.45010.0]
9.100 10-02
7.50010.05
7.65010.04
7.000 10-07
7.100 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.02
8.600 1004
8.9501003
8.000 1005
7.30010.07
7.95010.06
9.600 1001

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.600 1003
9.050 1001
8.15010.04
8.0501005
7.900 1006
7.15010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.8501003
9.20010.0]
8.800 1004
7.65010.07
7.50010.08
8.600 1005
7.35010.09
8.200 1006
9.000 10.02

Ubars
Score Place
8.1501002
7.55010.04
8.450 1001
7.85010.03

Ubars
Score Place

9.3251007

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1003
9.200 10.02
9.30010.01
8.300 10.04T
8.000 10.07
8.300 10.04T
8.200 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.02
8.700 10.04
8.200 1005
7.80010.06
8.95010.03
7.100 10.07
9.30010.01

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1004
8.30010.05
7.900 10.07
9.20010.01
8.80010.03
9.000 10.02
8.100 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.05
9.100 10.02T
8.800 1006
9.100 10.02T
9.25010.0]
8.65010.07
9.100 10.02T
8.100 1008
7.50010.09

Beam
Score Place
8.25010.03
9.000 10.01
8.600 1002
8.000 10.04

Beam
Score Place

9.050 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01
8.850 1004
9.300 10.02
9.10010.03
7.80010.06
8.000 1005
7.400 10.07

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.000 10.02
7.800 10.06
8.5501003
8.100 1004
8.000 1005
0.000 7

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.30010.03
9.050 10.04
8.950 1005
9.45010.0]
8.800 1006
8.700 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.150 10.02T
9.15010.02T
9.25010.0]
9.000 10.07
9.100 10.06
8.000 1009
9.150 10.02T
9.150 10.02T
8.500 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.01
8.700 1003
8.050 1004
8.800 1002

Floor
Score Place

8.95010.01

All-Around
Score Place
36.850 1
36.700 2
36.200 3
33.750 4
32300 5
31.650 6
30950 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.200 1
34400 2
33500 3
33.400 4
32.100 5
31.700 6
28.200 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.900 1
35200 2
34900 3
34850 4
34650 5
34600 6
31350 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.250 1
35950 2
35850 3
34.600 4T
34.600 4T
34550 6
34400 7
34.150 8
33950 9
All-Around
Score Place
34.750 1
34300 2
34200 3
33.550 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.475 1
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2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0616 ANONYMOUS Springers  9.200 1001 9.5251001 9.000 1001 9.10010.01 36.825 1
0605 Le, Izabelle Panthers 8.950 10.02 8.5251003 8.07510.03 8.900 1003 34450 2
0604 Joe, Elizabeth Panthers 8.025 1004 8.72510.02 8.57510.02 9.000 10.02 34325 3
0620 Giesbrecht, Caleigh Tamarack 8.300 1003 8.300 1004 7.30010.04 8.800 10.04 32.700 4
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0626 McGregor, Aribella Wpg. Gym. Centre 9.62510.0] 9.35010.02 9.425 1007 9.000 10.03 37400 1
0602 Speirs, Carrie Panthers 9.150 1002 9.47510.0] 9.35010.02 92501007 37225 2
0615 Filippone, Scarlett Springers  9.10010.03 9.27510.03 9.0751003 9.05010.02 36.500 3
0612 Moore, Maddyn Prair. Reign 8.250 1005 8.7251004 8.77510.05 8.900 1004 34.650 4
0622 Heppner, Elena Spartans 8.650 1004 72751006 8.80010.04 7.900 1006 32625 5
0624 Rossnagel, Vayda Spartans  8.050 1006 7.77510.05 7.900 10.06 8.40010.05 32,125 6
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0623 Romanova, Yaroslava Spartans  9.200 100 8.850 1004 8.80010.03 8.900 10.02 35.750 1
0625 Vokey, Cadence Wpg. Gym. Centre 7.45010.04 9.400 1001 9.32510.02 8.950 1001 35125 2
0621 Guercio, Brie Spartans 8.850 1003 8.1751005 8.750 10.04 8.600 1003 34375 3
0614 Gross, Raegan Springers 8.900 1002 9.35010.02 8.17510.05 7.750 10.04 34.175 4
0627 Bjornson, Mykenna Wpg. Gym. Centre 0.000 5 9.27510.03 9.400 1007 0.000 5 18.675 5
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0310 Hillier, Cali Springers  8.90010.03 9.47510.01T  8.9001002T  8.9501002T 36.225 1
0309 Cormier, Delia Springers 8.70010.05T 9,150 1005 9.15010.0] 8.950 10.02T 35950 2
0311 Brown, Emily Springers  9.300 10.0] 9.27510.04 8.75010.06 8.600 10.07 35925 3
0316 Price, Ava Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.700 1005T  9.4251003 8.90010.02T  8.700 10-05T 35725 4
0301 Mulroy, Maykayla Panthers 8.75010.04 8.900 1006 8.90010.02T 9,150 10.0] 35700 5
0312 Scharer, Addison Springers  9.000 10.02 9.4751001T  8.050 1007 8.750 10.04 35275 6
0603 Stankevich, Katya Panthers 7.900 10.07 8.65010.07 8.80010.05 8.700 10.05T 34.050 7
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0315 Baril, Demi Wpg. Gym. Centre 9.500 1001 9.62510.0] 9.30010.01T 9.30010.01 37.725 1
0304 Dysievick, Teagan Springers  9.10010.03 8.950 1004 9.3001001T  8.9501003 36.300 2
0321 Simard, Amelia Selkirk 9.150 1002 9.30010.02 8.65010.04 8.500 1004 35600 3
0314 Ritchie, Claire Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.250 1005 9.12510.03 9.100 1003 9.100 10.02 35575 4
0320 Rosnow, Saffiya Beausejour 8.550 1004 8.300 1005 8.10010.05 6.50010.05 31450 5
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0303 ANONYMOUS Springers  9.350 1001 8.900 1002 8.85010.04 9.20010.0] 36.300 1
0322 Coulthart, Emma Swan Valley 8.75010-04 8.7501003 9.25010.0] 9.15010.02 35900 2
0300 Casar, Rozalia Panthers 8.900 10.02T  8.45010.05 9.200 10.02 9.10010.03 35650 3
0319 Carlson, Bailey Beausejour 8.900 1002T  8.52510.04 9.10010.03 8.900 1004 35425 4
0323 Kozak, Adrea Tamarack 8.600 10.05 9.10010.0] 8.500 1005 8.400 1005 34,600 5
0324 Maynard, Sophie Tamarack 7.900 1006 7.77510.06 8.45010.06 7.700 10.06 31.825 6
Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0613 Douglas, Lily Selkirk 8.650 1001 7.62510.0] 7.6751001 8.900 1001 32.850 1
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2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

JOS5 2012-2013

Num Name

0610 Azore, Miya
0601 Rerie, Maksym
0609 Azore, Kenzie

JOS5 2011

Num Name

0607 Paul, Olive
0619 McGill, Brielle
0608 Bilenky, Chloe

JOS5 2010

Num Name

0307 White , Brooklynn
0306 Sudoski, Mikayla
0308 Koenig, Lyla

JOS5 2009

Num Name

0305 Isbister, Ryanna
0317 Crosbie, Ayla
0318 Olfert, Beth
0313 Saurette, Kami
0302 Moore, Jenna

JOS5 2007

Num Name

0618 Aminot, Isabelle
0617 Clegg, Dannan

JOG6 2011

Num Name

0706 Bova, Lily
0721 Maclean, Thea

JOG6 2009-2010

Num Name

1117 Bowen, Sydney
1122 Burton , Tahlia
1123 Litviniuk, Jessie
1118 Chadachek, Milla
1119 Moharib, Jessica
1121 Battershell, Chloe
1103 Kimbo, Chloe

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around

Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
Panthers 8.450 1002 8.0251002T  9.00010.0] 9.050 10.02 34.525 1
Kips 8.6501001 8.05010.01 8.45010.02 9.15010.0] 34300 2
Panthers 7.300 1003 8.0251002T  8.15010.03 8.950 1003 32425 3

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around

Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
Panthers 9.150 10-02 9.02510.0] 8.725100] 8.750 1003 35.650 1
Springers 9.325100] 8.7251003 8.000 1002 8.950 1002 35.000 2
Panthers 9.050 10.03 8.80010.02 7.52510.03 9.000 10.0] 34375 3

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around

Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
Eagles 8.500 1003 8.7501001T  9.050100] 9.25010.0] 35550 1
Springers 8.800 10.0] 8.75010.01T  8.55010.02 8.90010.03 35.000 2
Kips 8.600 1002 8.700 1003 8.050 1003 9.050 10.02 34400 3

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place

Springers  9.000 1001 9.00010.03 8.100 1007 9.050 1007 35.150 1

Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.800 1003 9.500 1001 7.95010.03 8.800 1002 35.050 2
Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.900 1002 9.20010.02 8.050 1002 8.400 1004 34550 3
Prair. Reign 8.600 10-04 7.95010.05 7.900 10.04 8.700 1003 33.150 4
Panthers 7.900 1005 8.7251004 7.30010.05 8.200 1005 32,125 5

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around

Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
Springers  9.400 1001 9.22510.02 8.75010.02 9.00010.0] 36.375 1
Springers  9.100 1002 9.500 1001 9.02510.0] 8.65010.02 36.275 2

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around

Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
Wpg. Gym. Centre 9.000 1002 9.025 951 9.100 1007 9.350 1007 36475 1
Spartans  9.350 100 ] 7.425 902 8.67510.02 8.950 1002 34400 2

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around

Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
Spartans  9.000 1002T 9.300 10.03 8.8251005 9.050 10.03T 36.175 1

Eagles 9.400 1001 9.05010.04 8.87510.04 8.80010.07 36.125

Eagles 8.700 1006 9.35010.02 8.92510.03 9.050 10.03T 36.025

Spartans  9.000 1002T  9.50010.01 8.47510.07 8.850 1006 35.825

Spartans 8.800 1004T  8.85010.05T  9.000 1001 9.100 10.02 35.750

Eagles 8.8001004T 7.600 957 8.800 976 9.000 10.05 34.200

Panthers 0.000 7 8.8501005T 8.95010.02 9.25010.0] 27.050

N N R W
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2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
1127 Self, Sofia Kips
1107 Ott, Summer Springers
1102 Sass, Maggie Panthers
1108 Reynolds, Mia Springers
1114 Chatyrbok, Abbie ~ Wpg. Gym. Centre
1126 Poulin, Emma Kips
1113 Bray, Rachel Wpg. Gym. Centre
1128 Whiteside, Paige Selkirk

Num Name Club/Team
1101 Herrera, Gabrielle Panthers
1105 VanNorman, Brisa Springers
1106 Ben, Rachel Springers

1112 Dyce, Ava
JOG6 2005-2006

Num Name

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Club/Team

1120 Teeple, Maribell Eagles
1110 Tzidon, Er'ele Wpg. Gym. Centre
1104 German, Makenna Springers
1111 Burke, Taryn Wpg. Gym. Centre
1124 Klos, Amy Kips
1109 Kornelsen, Brooklyn Selkirk
Num Name Club/Team
0702 Huard, Cadence Panthers

0711 Nguyen, Thuy
0710 Jonker, Reese

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

0703 Krakalovich, Regan Panthers
JO7 2007-2008

Num Name Club/Team
0718 Vallecillo, Bridget Eagles

0709 Sivilay, Olivia Wpg. Gym. Centre

0720 Enns, Myah Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0701 Goldsworthy, Amy Panthers
0708 Bueckert, Grace Wpg. Gym. Centre
0713 Nishikiori, Anju Springers
0700 Normand, Rylee Panthers
0714 Trozzo, Chiara Springers
0712 Hayward, Ariana Springers
0719 Garland, Ashley Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team

0707 Mitchell-Lawson, Abb¥pg. Gym. Centre

March 28, 2022 6:33:04 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.55010.01
8.950 1004
8.90010.05T
8.60010.08
8.900 1005T
8.700 10.07
9.000 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.100 10.04
9.200 10.02
9.15010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.100 10-02
8.700 10.04
9.000 10.03
8.6501005
8.500 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02T
9.20010.02T
9.300 1001
9.000 10-04

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.40010.01T
8.90010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10-04T
9.600 10.01
9.000 10.07
9.400 10.02
9.050 10.06
9.100 10.04T
9.20010.03

Vault
Score Place

9.200 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.01T
8.65010.06
8.75010.04T
9.35010.01T
8.900 1003
8.75010.04T
8.200 957
7.50010.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.300 934
8.800 1001
8.500 1002
8.400 1003

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.900 1001
8.6501003
7.50010.04T
7.50010.04T
7.000 956

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.700 1003
8.3751004
9.02510.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.300 952
7.550 953

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751002
8.050 956
9.000 1001
8.4501004
8.50010.03
7.85010.07
8.100 955

Ubars
Score Place

7.600 951

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.02T
9.45010.0]
9.25010.02T
8.47510.06
8.72510.04
8.6751005
8.325 957
7.550 958

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
8.950 1002
8.325 953
8.150 954

Beam
Score Place
8.87510.02
8.600 1004
8.75010.03
9.25010.0]
8.05010.06
8.400 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.45010.0]
8.50010.03
7.950 954

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.01
7.875 953
8.62510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.04
9.300 10.01T
8.925 955
9.10010.03
8.550 957
8.650 956
9.30010.01T

Beam
Score Place

9.000 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01
9.050 10.03T
9.200 10.02
9.050 10.03T
8.950 1005
8.750 1007
8.850 1006
8.000 1008

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.100 10.0]
8.700 1004
8.800 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.0]
9.000 10.03
9.100 10.02
8.900 1004
8.800 1005
8.600 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.42510.02
9.45010.01
9.22510.04
9.35010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.45010.0]
0.000 3

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.35010.03
9.250 10.04
9.12510.05
9.400 10.02
9.100 10.06
0.000 7

Floor
Score Place

9.425 1007

All-Around
Score Place
37.250 1
36.700 2
36.150 3
35775 4
35175 5
35075 6
34.075 7
32.050 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.100 1
35950 2
34725 3
34500 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.225 1
35.600 2
35200 3
34.650 4
33.000 5
32.500 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.925 1
36.800 2
35400 3
35.325 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.675 1
35.025 2
25.075 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
36.300 2
36.175 3
36.075 4
35.500 5
34700 6
26.600 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.225 1
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2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

JO8 2009 AND YOUNGER

Num Name Club/Team
1222 Rude, Paige Springers
1206 Rempel, Lillianna Springers
1219 Erlendson-Aldrete, Mila Spartans
1215 Chenier, Alessandra Spartans
1207 de Moissac, Corinne Prair. Reign
1202 Lemoine, Sylvie Prair. Reign
1211 Lakusta, Willow Prair. Reign

Num Name Club/Team
1218 Courchaine, Tyesha Springers
1212 Arnason, Lilija Springers
1201 Hunter, Tekla Springers
1221 Johnston, Olivia Springers
1205 Brisebois, Elsa Springers
1210 Siemens, Allie Springers
1220 Unrau, Emma Panthers
1216 Lippens, Mckenna Wpg. Gym. Centre
1217 Heppner, Asha Spartans
1204 Roy, Michelia Springers
1214 Enns, Abby Prair. Reign
1208 DeBaets, Raina Prair. Reign
1209 Saurette, Zoé Prair. Reign
1213 Decru, Eryn Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0807 Simpson, Lily Panthers
0803 Gudmundson, Mya Spartans
Num Name Club/Team
0800 Tejero, Aitana Spartans
0804 Forbes, Shea Springers
0802 Kaurtz, Jillyan Spartans
0805 Rozecki, Kailyn Springers
0402 Lotz, Andera Spartans
0801 Cao, Angela Spartans
Num Name Club/Team
0403 Navoa, Philippa Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0406 Demeule, April Panthers
0407 Lamb, Roselyn Springers
0405 Campomanes, Alisa Springers
0401 Vanwynsberghe, Alexa Springers
0400 Davis, Makeda Springers
0404 Ruano Barahona, Paola Spartans

March 28, 2022 6:33:05 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.01T
9.05010.01T
8.45010.03
8.350 904
8.100 925T
8.100 925T
7.900 927

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.10010.05T
9.200 10.02
8.65010.09
9.15010.03T
9.15010.03T
9.000 10.07
9.100 10.05T
8.30010.010
8.85010.08
8.150 9213
8.200 %011T
7.400 9214
8.200 9211T

Vault
Score Place
8.583 971
8.433 972

Vault
Score Place
8.750 972
8.700 974T
9.016 %71
8.700 9-74T
8.716 973
8.283 976

Vault
Score Place

8.966 971

Vault
Score Place
9.18310.0]
8.950 972
8.583 974
8.500 955
8.750 973
0.000 6

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.600 1002
8.000 953
7.675 954
7.050 927
7.500 10.05T
7.500 975T

Ubars
Score Place
9.800 1001
8.600 9510
9.100 1005
9.45010.02
8.650 10.08T
9.12510.04
9.20010.03
8.6751007
8.900 1006
8.650 1008T
7.600 9714
7.750 9713
8.150 9511
8.100 10012

Ubars
Score Place
7.666 9381
7.183 872

Ubars
Score Place
8.083 1002
8.933 981
7.966 934
8.050 993
6.183 996
7.333 995

Ubars
Score Place

7.766 981

Ubars
Score Place
8.366 982
8.600 981
6.883 916
7.866 993
7.300 %15
7.500 974

Beam
Score Place
9.375100]
8.950 1002
8.07510.04
8.025 955
8.80010.03
6.600 956
6.375 957

Beam
Score Place
8.62510.04
9.50010.01
8.350 955
9.200 10.02
8.300 956
7.775 9510
7.625 9512
7.700 9511
8.1751008
8.250 957
8.85010.03
8.02510.09
7.075 9514
7.400 9513

Beam
Score Place
8.183 981
7.466 972

Beam
Score Place
8.650 1007
7.783 995
8.35010.03
8.316 954
8.383 1002
6.966 996

Beam
Score Place

7.966 9351

Beam
Score Place
8.116 981T
7.200 945
8.1161001T
7.466 904
7.033 966
7.500 933

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1004
8.87510.02
8.850 1003
9.000 10.0]
7.82510.05
7.45010.07
7.550 9356

Floor
Score Place
8.97510.05T
9.07510.02T
9.17510.01
8.350 10010
8.97510.05T
8.850 1008
8.92510.07
9.07510.02T
9.000 10.04
8.57510.09
8.075 9513
8.175 9512
827510011
6.800 10.0 14

Floor
Score Place
6.816 942
7.333 971

Floor
Score Place
8.766 991
8.583 992
8.316 986
8.416 993T
8.416 983T
8.366 985

Floor
Score Place

7216 941

Floor
Score Place
8.383 1003
8.56610.02
8.583100]
7.800 985
8.133 994
0.000 6

All-Around
Score Place
36.125 1
35475 2
33375 3
33.050 4
31.775 5
29.650 6
29325 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
36.275 2
35825 3
35650 4
35075 5
34900 6
34750 7
34550 8
34.375 9
34.325 10
32.675 11
32.150 12
30.900 13
30.500 14
All-Around
Score Place
31.248 1
30415 2
All-Around
Score Place
34.249 1
33.999 2
33.648 3
33482 4
31698 5
30.948 6
All-Around
Score Place
31.914 1
All-Around
Score Place
34.048 1
33.316 2
32.165 3
31.632 4
31.216 5
15.000 6
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2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

Aspire 1
Num Name

0717 ten Krooden, Jayde
0705 Reyes, Harlow

0715 McMillan, Kate

0716 Jones, Avery

0704 Sylvestre, Brielle
0722 Westergard, Pacey-rae

ASPIRE 2

Num Name

0809 Manaigre, Elise
0808 Nishi, Kira

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Springers
Springers
Panthers
Spartans

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers

March 28, 2022 6:33:05 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.100 10.03
9.050 10.04
8.60010.05
8.350 1006
9.15010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.000 971
8.475 952

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.02
8.500 954
8.250 885
9.325100]
9.07510.03
6.625 926

Ubars
Score Place
8.100 951
7.150 8382

Beam
Score Place
7.925 952
7.575 963
8.000 981
7.550 934
6.850 986
7.35010.05

Beam
Score Place
7.800 981
7.450 932

Floor
Score Place
8.82510.04
9.050 981
8.900 10.02T
8.200 956
8.900 932T
8.700 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.60010.0]
8.150 942

All-Around
Score Place
35.200 1
34225 2
34200 3
33.675 4
33.175 5
31825 6
All-Around
Score Place
33.500 1
31225 2
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